50MT060WHA
50MT060WHTA
Bulletin   I27190   02/05
VCES  = 600V
VCE(on) typ.  = 2.3V @
VGE = 15V, IC = 50A
TC = 25°C
"HALF-BRIDGE" IGBT MTP Warp Speed IGBT

Device Code
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Information Table
6
1 - Current Rating (50 = 50A)
2 - Essential  Part Number
3 - Voltage rating (060 = 600V)
4 - Speed/ Type (W = Warp IGBT)
5 - Circuit Configuration (H = Half Bridge)
6 - Special Option
 none = no special option
 T = Thermistor
7 - A = Al2O3 DBC Substrate
7
Document Number: 93595 www.vishay.com